## Narendra Bahadur Prasad, Principal Judge, Family Court, Shahjahanpur STATEMENT OF MOVABLE PROPERTY (Year 2020-2021)

Name, designation initial date of joining in the Service	Name and age of family members	Details of earning of members in the family such as their son, profession monthly/ annual income	Details of movable properties acquired/ held (exceeding Rs. 10,000/-) i.e. its value, source of the amount, date & year of purchase	Details of A/C in bank, Post Office etc. amount in balance	Details of P.P.F., F.D.R., I.V.P & shares, Units and other investments etc. along with A/C No. date of purchase, value and source of the amount invested	Details of loan, advance etc. taken with its amount No. of installments, name of the bank, Institution etc.	Annual net Income from salary and other sources, if any, with details of deduction	Remarks
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9
Prasad, Principal Judge. Family Court, Shajahanpur. (19-03-1996)	1- Smt. Anita (Wife), 50 Years, 2- Yash Kumar (Son), 26 Years, 3- Km. Akanksha (Daughter), 23 Years, 4- Rishu (Daughter), 17 Years,	NIL	NIL	Saving Bank A/C No. 30809329761, State Bank of India, Maharajganj, Balance Rs 143195.19 on 31-03-2021	PPF Rs. 1,40,000/- Total Balance Rs 3556141.21 on 31-03-2021	1- Home Loan of Rs. 2,40,000/- Installment Rs. 20,000/- per month,  2- Home Loan of Rs. 2,73,936/- Installment Rs. 22,828/- per month,  3- Add. Home Loan of Rs. 2,07,456/- Installment Rs. 17,288/- per month,  Total Home Loan Paid Rs. 7,21,392/-	Annual Gross income from salary Rs 2362195  Details of Deduction-GPF-120000 Rs. GIS- 4800 Rs. I.Tax- 440000 Rs.  Total Deduction-564800 Rs.  Net Income-1797395 Rs.	NIL

(Narendra Bahadur Prasad) Principal Judge, Family Court, Shahjahanpur I.D. No.- UP 5786

## STATEMENT OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTY (Year 2020-2021)

Name	Appointment	Land held in pargana/District	Area in acres	Revenue assessed	Estimated value	Whether acquired or parted with	_	From whom acquired or to whom parted with	Remarks
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10
Narendra Bahadur Prasad	Principal Judge. Family Court, Shajahanpur.	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL

(Narendra Bahadur Prasad) Principal Judge, Family Court, Shahjahanpur I.D. No.- UP 5786